California Assembly Top 20 Pensions

Name

WHITE, DARRYL R
BURTON, JOHN
JOHNSTON, PATRICK
MOUNTIOY, RICHARD L
JOHNSON, ROSS

LEWIS, JOHN R

KLEHS, JOHAN

LESLIE, ROBERT T
DYMALLY, MERVYN M
KELLEY, DAVID

PEACE, J STEPHEN
WRIGHT, CATHERINE M
SHER, BYRON
VASCONCELLQS, JOHN B
RUSSELL, NEWTON R
HANNIGAN, THOMAS
BOATWRIGHT, DANIEL E
HAYDEN, TOM E

*Assumes retirement age 55.

Annual
Pension
$129,045
$90,274
$86,700
$86,700
$84,386
$83,645
$82,837
$82,833
$81,766
$81,557
$81,557
$80,394
$78,499
$78,499
§75,083
§74,171
§72,416
§70,232

Assumes current pension is beginning pension

Assumes 3% COLA compounded.
Assumes 30 year life-expectancy per IRS Publication 590.
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Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout*

\

f

$6,065,132
$4,242,859
$4,074,900
$4,074,900
$3,966,155
$3,931,300
$3,893,331
$3,893,134
$3,843,011
$3,833,187
$3,833,187
$3,778,541
$3,689,445
$3,689,445
$3,528,880
$3,486,045
$3,403,548
$3,300,883



