California Assembly Top 20 Pensions

Name	Annual Pension	Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*
WHITE, DARRYL R	\$129,045	\$6,065,132
BURTON, JOHN	\$90,274	\$4,242,859
JOHNSTON, PATRICK	\$86,700	\$4,074,900
MOUNTJOY, RICHARD L	\$86,700	\$4,074,900
JOHNSON, ROSS	\$84,386	\$3,966,155
LEWIS, JOHN R	\$83,645	\$3,931,300
KLEHS, JOHAN	\$82,837	\$3,893,331
LESLIE, ROBERT T	\$82,833	\$3,893,134
DYMALLY, MERVYN M	\$81,766	\$3,843,011
KELLEY, DAVID	\$81,557	\$3,833,187
PEACE, J STEPHEN	\$81,557	\$3,833,187
WRIGHT, CATHERINE M	\$80,394	\$3,778,541
SHER, BYRON	\$78,499	\$3,689,445
VASCONCELLOS, JOHN B	\$78,499	\$3,689,445
RUSSELL, NEWTON R	\$75,083	\$3,528,880
HANNIGAN, THOMAS	\$74,171	\$3,486,045
BOATWRIGHT, DANIEL E	\$72,416	\$3,403,548
HAYDEN, TOM E	\$70,232	\$3,300,883

^{*}Assumes retirement age 55.

Assumes current pension is beginning pension

Assumes 3% COLA compounded.

Assumes 30 year life-expectancy per IRS Publication 590.

